	FOR Entire Service Area
	Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO.
	Ninth Revised SHEET NO. 1
LaRue County Water District No. 1.	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO
(Name of Utility)	
	Eighth Revised SHEET NO. 1
RATES AND CE	HARGES
Monthly V	Vater Rates
5/8" x 3/4" Meter	
First 1,000 gallons	\$12.80 Minimum Bill
Next 4,000 gallons	5.70 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons	5.05 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons	4.05 per 1,000 gallons
3/4" Meter	
First 3,000 gallons	\$24.20 Minimum Bill
Next 2,000 gallons	5.70 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons	5.05 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons	4.05 per 1,000 gallons
	4.03 per 1,000 gamons
1" Meter	
First 5,000 gallons	\$35.60 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 gallons	5.05 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons	4.05 per 1,000 gallons
1 1/2" Meter	03/14/12
First 10,000 gallons	\$60.85 Minimum Bill
Over 10,000 gallons	4.05 per 1,000 gallons
2" Meter	
First 20,000 gallons	\$101.35 Minimum Bill
Over 20,000 gallons	4.05 per 1,000 gallons
	respectively.
DATE OF ISSUE November 8, 2010	
Month / Date / Year	
DATE EFFECTIVE November 8, 2010	WENTUCKY  PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Month / Date / Year	JEFF R. DEROUEN
ISSUED BY John Detre	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
(Signature of Officer)	TARIFF BRANCH
TITLECHAIRMAN	Brent Kirtley
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSI	ON EFFECTIVE
IN CASE NO. 2010-00457 DATED December 16, 201	44/0/2040
IN CASE NO2010-00457DATED_December 10, 201	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)